www.litenflow.com 16
  LITEN
R66 Series High Flow Regulators
The R66 series stainless steel pressure regulator adopts large-area
diaphragms, providing precise output pressure and high flow. It is suitable for
gas cleaning and low-pressure tank applications.
LINE REGULATOR
FEATURES:

PORT CONFIGURATIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
LR66 :316L A
B
G
M
K:500psi D:0~150psi
C:0~100psi
B:0~50psi
G:MPa
P: psi/bar
W: No Gauges
01:1"NPT(M)
02:1"NPT(F)
03:1"OD
More……
01:1"NPT(M)
02:1"NPT(F)
03:1"OD
More……
R: Safety valve
P: Center-mounted
F: Fixed panel
None
Series Body
Material
Body
Port
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Guages
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
R66 L A -K D G -00 -00 -R
Optional
Accessories